  800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
Premium quality design and construction
in a workhorse cafeteria table that stores in
minimal space.
60T tables
70964
FEATURES
•	 High quality lifting frame design. Torsion

Dimensions are nominal. 	 800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
 Page 5 of 6
60T tables
Overall Product Dimensions
Description Part# H x W x L Seat
Height
Folded
Height
Storage
Footprint
Product
Weight
Rectangular Tables
8 Stools Table
27” High, 8’ Long
60T23273008-S08 27" x 30" x 96" 15” 59 1 = 38 X 59 203
8 Stool Table
29” High, 8’ Long
60T23293008-S08 29" x 30” x 96” 17” 61 1 = 38 X 59 205
12 Stool Table
25” High, 10’ Long
60T23253010-S12 25" x 30” x 120” 15” 71 1 = 38 X 59 257
12 Stool Table
27” High, 10’ Long
60T23273010-S12 27" x 30" x 120" 15” 73 1 = 38 X 59 261
12 Stool Table
29” High, 10’ Long
60T23293010-S12 29” x 30” x 120” 17” 75 1 = 38 X 59 263
12 Stool Table
25” High, 12’ Long
60T23253012-S12 25” x 30” x 144” 15” 79 1 = 38 X 59 280
12 Stool Table
27” High, 12’ Long
60T23273012-S12 27” x 30” x 144” 15” 81 1 = 38 X 59 286
12 Stool Table
29” High, 12’ Long
60T23293012-S12 29” x 30” x 144” 17” 83 1 = 38 X 59 286
16 Stool Table
25” High, 12’ Long
60T23253012-S16 25" x 30" x 144" 15” 81 1 = 38 X 59 321
16 Stool Table
27” High, 12’ Long
60T23273012-S16 27” x 30” x 144” 15” 83 1 = 38 X 59 324
16 Stool Table
29” High, 12’ Long
60T23293012-S16 29” x 30” x 144” 17” 85 1 = 38 X 59 328
8 Stool + 2 WC
30” High, 12’ Long
60T23303012-S08
(wheelchair accessible)
30” x 30” x 144” 18” 84 1 = 38 X 59 260
Wave Top Tables
12 Stool Table
25” High, 10’ Long
60T23253010W-S12 25" x 30" x 120" 15” 71 1 = 38 X 59 254
12 Stool Table
27” High, 10’ Long
60T23273010W-S12 27" x 30” x 120” 15” 73 1 = 38 X 59 257
12 Stool Table
29” High, 10’ Long
60T23293010W-S12 29" x 30” x 120” 17” 75 1 = 38 X 59 259
12 Stool Table
25” High, 12’ Long
60T23253012W-S12 25" x 30" x 144" 15” 79 1 = 38 X 59 276
12 Stool Table
27” High, 12’ Long
60T23273012W-S12 27" x 30" x 144" 15” 81 1 = 38 X 59 279
12 Stool Table
29” High, 12’ Long
60T23293012W-S12 29" x 30” x 144” 17” 83 1 = 38 X 59 282
8 Stool + 2 WC
30” High, 12’ Long
60T23303012W-S08
(wheelchair accessible)